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Criterion 2 

2.4.1 Percentage of full-time teachers against sanctioned posts 

during the last five years 

2.4.1.1 Number of Sanctioned posts / required positions for teaching staff/ full time teachers 

year wise during the last five years (including Management sanctioned posts) 

Sr. 

No. 

Academic Year Count Page No. 

1 2018-19 49 1 

2 2019-20 52 2 

3 2020-21 54 3 

4 2021-22 57 4 

5 2022-23 63 5 



Sr. 
No. 

1 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology 

Branch 

A. Teaching Post 

Computer 
Engineering 

2 Mechanical UG 

Engineering 

Principal 

Faculty Requirement for Academic Year 2018-19 

Librarian 

S.N. 35, Vadgaon Shinde Road, Lohgaon, Pune - 411047 
Accredited with "A" grade by NAAC 

Director 
Physical 

B. Institute Level Post 

Education 

CourseStrength Student Total 
TeacherRequired 

Facuity 
Count 

UG 

Training and 
Placement 
Officer 

"Techno-Social Excellence" 

UG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

420 

480 

Ratio 

20 

20 

Total (A) 

Total (B) 

Total (A+B) 

ancal's Insti 

PUNE 
411047 

21 

24 

45 

1 

4 

49 

Requirement as per cadre 
ratio 

Prof. Asso. 

2 

2 

4 

1 

1 

5 

Prof. 

8 

0 

Principal 

Principal 

Asst. 
Prof. 

15 

18 

33 

1 

1 

1 

3 

36 

Marathwada Mitra Mandal's 
Institute of Technology. 

Lohgaon, Pune-47 

1



Sr. 
No. 

2 

3 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology 

Branch 

A. Teaching Post 

Computer 
Engineering 
Mechanical 
Engineering 
Civil 

Engineering 

Principal 

Faculty Requirement for Academie Year 2019-20 

Librarian 

S.N. 35, Vadgaon Shinde Road, Lohgaon, Pune - 41 1047 
Accredited with "A" grade by NAAC 

Director 
Physical 

B. Institute Level Post 

Education 

Training and 
Placement 
Officer 

Course Strength 

UG 

UG 

UG 

"Techno-Social Excellence" 

UG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

420 

480 

60 

Student 
Teacher 
Ratio 

20 

20 

20 

Total (A) 

Total (B) 

Total (A+B) 

Total 
Required 
Faculty 
Count 

PUNE 
411047 

21 

24 

3 

48 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

62 

Requirement as per cadre 

Prof. 

2 

2 

1 

ratio 

Asso. 
Prof. 

4 

8 

Asst. 
Prof. 

15 

18 

3 

36 

3 

39 

Prlnclpal 
Pinaipal Maralhwada Mia Mantala hatituto of Technolyr 

Longaon, Pune 4 

2



Sr. 
No. 

1 

2 

4 

3 

Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology 
S.N. 35, Vadgaon Shinde Road, Lohgaon, Pune - 411047 

Accredited with "4" grade by NAAC 

A. Teaching Post 

Branch 

2 Mechanical 

Computer 
Engineering 

Engineering 
Civil 

Engineering 

Faculty Requirement for Academic Year 2020-21 

Principal 
Librarian 

Director 

4 Mechatronics UG 

Physical 

B. Institute Level Post 

Education 

Course 

UG 

Training and 
Placement 
Officer 

UG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

*Techno-Social Excellence" 

UG 

UG 

Strength Student 

420 

450 

120 

Total 
Teacher Required 
Ratio Faculty 

Count 

30 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Total (A) 

Total (B) 

Total (A+B) 

PUNE 
411047 

esey 

21 

22 

1 

50 

1 

s lnstig 

1 

1 

54 

of Tech 

Requirement as per cadre 

Prof. 

2 

2 

4 

4 

1 

5 

ratio 

Asso. 
Prof. 

4 

4 

8 

8 

Asst. 
Prof. 

15 

16 

6 

1 

38 

1 

3 

41 

Principal 
Principal Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology, 

Lohgaon, Pune-47 3



Sr. 
No. 

2 

3 

1 

1 

5 

3 

4 

2 

4 

Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology 

Branch 

A. Teaching Post 

Computer 
Engineering 
Mechanical 

Engineering 

Civil 

Engineering 
Mechatronics 

Faculty Requirement for Academic Year 2021-22 

Artificial 
Intelligence & 
Data Science 

Principal 
Librariarn 

Director 
Physical 
Education 

S.N. 35, Vadgaon Shinde Road, Lohgaon, Pune - 411047 
Accredited with "4"grade by NAAC 

Training and 
Placement 
Oficer 

Course Strength Student 

UG 

B. Institute Level Post 

UG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

"Techno-Social Excellence" 

UG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

420 

390 

180 

60 

30 

Teacher 
Ratio 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Total (A) 

Total (B) 

Total (A+B) 

Total 
Required 
Faculty 
Count 

Manda/s Inst, 

lee 

PUNE 
411047 

21 

19 

3 

1 

53 

1 

1 

1 

1 

4 

57 

of Tech 

Requirement as per cadre 

Prof. 

2 

2 

1 

5 

1 

1 

6 

ratio 

Asso. 
Prof. 

2 

10 

0 

10 

Asst. 
Prof. 

15 

13 

6 

3 

1 

38 

1 

3 

41 

Principal 
Principal Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology. 

Lohgaon, Pune-47 
4



Sr. 
No. 

1 

3 

1 

Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology 

2 Mechanical 
Engineering 

2 

Branch 

3 

A. Teaching Post 

Computer 
Engineering 

Civil 

5 Artificial 

4 Mechatronics 

Engineering 

Faculty Requirement for Academic Year 2022-23 

Intelligence & 
Data Science 

Principal 

S.N. 35, Vadgaon Shinde Road, Lohgaon, Pune - 411047 
Accredited with "A'" grade by NAAC 

Librarian 

Director 
Physical 
Education 

Training and 
Placement 
Officer 

CourseStrength Student 

UG 

B. Institute Level Post 

UG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

Techno-Social Excellence" 

UG 

UG 

UG 

UG 

480 

330 

240 

90 

60 

Teacher 
Ratio 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

Total (A) 

Total (B) 

Total (A+B) 

Total 
Required 
Faculty 
Count 

24 

PUNE 
411047 

16 

12 

4 

3 

59 

1 

1 

1 

63 

Institurg 

Requirement as per cadre 
ratio 

Prof. Asso. 

2 

1 

1 

1 

1 

5 

Prof. 

4 

3 

2 

0 

Asst. 
Prof. 

18 

12 

4 

3 

46 

1 

4 

3 

49 

Píncipal 
Prinipal Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology. 

Lohgaon, Pune-47 
5


