### Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology

S.N. 35, Vadgaon Shinde Road, Lohgaon, Pune - 411047 Accredited with "A" grade by NAAC

### **Criterion 2**

# 2.4.1 Percentage of full-time teachers against sanctioned posts during the last five years

2.4.1.1 Number of Sanctioned posts / required positions for teaching staff/ full time teachers year wise during the last five years (including Management sanctioned posts)

Sr. No.	Academic Year	Count	Page No.
1	2018-19	49	<u>1</u>
2	2019-20	52	<u>2</u>
3	2020-21	54	<u>3</u>
4	2021-22	57	<u>4</u>
5	2022-23	63	<u>5</u>

### Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology

S.N. 35, Vadgaon Shinde Road, Lohgaon, Pune - 411047

Accredited with "A" grade by NAAC

### Faculty Requirement for Academic Year 2018-19

A	. Teaching l	Post						
Sr. No.	Branch	Course	Strength	Student Teacher Ratio	Total Required	Requirement as per cadre ratio		
					Faculty Count	Prof.	Asso. Prof.	Asst. Prof.
1	Computer Engineering	UG	420	20	21	2	4	15
2	Mechanical Engineering	UG	480	20	24	2	4	18
				45	4	8	33	
I	3. Institute I	Level Po	st				,	
1	Principal	UG			1	1	-	-
2	Librarian	UG			1	-	-	1
3	Director Physical Education	UG			1	-	-	1
4	Training and Placement Officer	UG			1	-	-	1
	•	•	•	Total (B)	4	1	0	3
	Total (A+B)					5	8	36

PUNE 411047 FOR

Principal

Principal
Marathwada Mitra Mandal's
Institute of Technology,
Lohgaon, Pune-47

# Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology

S.N. 35, Vadgaon Shinde Road, Lohgaon, Pune - 411047 Accredited with "A" grade by NAAC

# Faculty Requirement for Academic Year 2019-20

A	A. Teaching I	Post						
Sr. No.	Branch	Course	Strength	Student Teacher Ratio	Total Required Faculty	Requirement as per cadri		
				Natio	Count	Prof.	Asso. Prof.	Asst. Prof.
1	Computer Engineering	UG	420	20	21	2	4	15
2	Mechanical Engineering	UG	480	20	24	2	4	18
3	Civil Engineering	UG	60	20	3	0	0	3
				Total (A)	48	4	8	36
1	B. Institute I	evel Po	st					
1	Principal	UG			1	1	Τ.	
2	Librarian	UG			1			1
3	Director Physical Education	UG			1			1
4	Training and Placement Officer	UG			1		•	1
				Total (B)	4	1	0	3
			7	otal (A+B)	52	6	8	





Principal
Marathwada Mitra Mandata
Institute of Technology,
Longaon, Pune -47

# Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology

S.N. 35, Vadgaon Shinde Road, Lohgaon, Pune - 411047

Accredited with "A" grade by NAAC

# Faculty Requirement for Academic Year 2020-21

	A. Teaching I	Post							
Sr. No.	Branch	Course	Strength	Student Teacher	Total Required	Requirement as per cadre ratio			
				Ratio	Faculty Count	Prof.	Asso. Prof.	Asst. Prof.	
1	Computer Engineering	UG	420	20	21	2	4	15	
2	Mechanical Engineering	UG	450	20	22	2	4	16	
3	Civil Engineering	UG	120	20	6	0	0	6	
4	Mechatronics	UG	30	20	1	0	0	1	
				Total (A)	50	4	8	38	
]	B. Institute L	evel Pos	t				•	•	
1	Principal	UG			1	1	-	-	
2	Librarian	UG			1	-	-	1	
3	Director Physical Education	UG			1	-	-	1	
4	Training and Placement Officer	UG			1	-	-	1	
				Total (B)	4	1	0	3	
			To	otal (A+B)	54	5	8	41	



Principal

Principal
Marathwada Mitra Mandal's
Institute of Technology,
Lohgaon, Pune-47

### Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology

S.N. 35, Vadgaon Shinde Road, Lohgaon, Pune - 411047

Accredited with "A" grade by NAAC

### Faculty Requirement for Academic Year 2021-22

	A. Teaching	Post						
Sr. No.	Branch	Course	Strength	Student Teacher	Total Required	Requirement as per cadre ratio		
				Ratio	Faculty Count	Prof.	Asso. Prof.	Asst. Prof.
1	Computer Engineering	UG	420	20	21	2	4	15
2	Mechanical Engineering	UG	390	20	19	2	4	13
3	Civil Engineering	UG	180	20	9	1	2	6
4	Mechatronics	UG	60	20	3	0	0	3
5	Artificial Intelligence & Data Science	UG	30	20	1	0	0	1
			,	Total (A)	53	5	10	38
I	B. Institute L	evel Pos	t					•
1	Principal	UG			1	1	-	-
2	Librarian	UG			1	-	-	1
3	Director Physical Education	UG			1	-	-	1
4	Training and Placement Officer	UG			1	-	-	1
				Total (B)	4	1	0	3
			То	tal (A+B)	57	6	10	41



Principal
Principal
Marathwada Mitra Mandal's
Institute of Technology,
Lohgaon, Pune-47

### Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology

S.N. 35, Vadgaon Shinde Road, Lohgaon, Pune - 411047

Accredited with "A" grade by NAAC

#### Faculty Requirement for Academic Year 2022-23

	Taculty Requirement for Academic Tear 2022 25								
A	A. Teaching F	Post							
Sr. No.	Branch	Course	Strength	Student Teacher	Total Required Faculty Count	Requirement as per cadre ratio			
				Ratio		Prof.	Asso. Prof.	Asst. Prof.	
1	Computer Engineering	UG	480	20	24	2	4	18	
2	Mechanical Engineering	UG	330	20	16	1	3	12	
3	Civil Engineering	UG	240	20	12	1	2	9	
4	Mechatronics	UG	90	20	4	0	0	4	
5	Artificial Intelligence & Data Science	UG	60	20	3	0	0	3	
				Total (A)	59	4	9	46	
F	3. Institute Le	evel Post							
1	Principal	UG			1	1	-	-	
2	Librarian	UG			1	-	-	1	
3	Director Physical Education	UG			1	-	-	1	
4	Training and Placement Officer	UG			1	-	-	1	
	Total (B)				4	1	0	3	
	Total (A+B)				63	5	9	49	



Principal Principal Marathwada Mitra Mandal's Institute of Technology, Lohgaon, Pune-47